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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Evo IX 6 2:44.50 2:41.67 2:41.76 2:57.13 2:47.48 13:52.54 5.00

2 3 Rudzki - Herbi Piotr Krzysztof Stryjek Mitsubishi Lancer evo 9 6 2:51.46 2:49.23 2:50.57 2:48.64 2:51.47 14:11.37 18.83

3 10 Wiltowski Jerzy Mitsubishi Evo X 6 2:52.40 2:52.66 2:50.85 2:56.39 2:53.57 14:25.87 33.33

4 13 Kasprzak Tomasz Mikołaj Cichocki BMW M3 E46 5 2:54.31 2:56.55 2:56.63 2:54.31 3:01.31 14:43.11 50.57

5 24 Ratajczak Krzysztof Renault Megane RS 5 2:59.89 2:58.10 2:59.24 3:04.29 2:57.97 14:59.49 1:06.95

6 8 Sikora Łukasz STI 6 3:03.80 3:00.86 2:59.77 2:58.12 2:59.31 15:01.86 1:09.32

7 63 Kolasiński Marcin Kolasinska Urszula Honda CRX 3 3:03.69 3:02.83 2:59.06 3:01.57 3:02.76 15:09.91 1:17.37

8 60 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:05.79 3:01.04 2:58.99 3:04.31 3:02.37 15:12.50 1:19.96

9 26 Smorawiński Wojciech bmw e30 318is 4 3:10.03 3:01.31 2:58.55 3:03.01 3:00.75 15:13.65 1:21.11

10 14 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer BMW M3.0 5 3:04.91 3:00.74 3:05.09 3:02.78 3:01.22 15:14.74 1:22.20

11 28 Muszak Marek Anna Grochowalska BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:04.86 3:07.31 3:04.10 3:03.82 3:03.13 15:23.22 1:30.68

12 32 Kolasiński Michał Honda Civic EP3 4 3:06.03 3:05.16 3:03.26 3:05.84 3:05.48 15:25.77 1:33.23

13 16 Tomaszewski Marek Piotr Wawrzyniak Alfa 156 5 3:08.06 3:06.58 3:08.96 3:01.83 3:03.78 15:29.21 1:36.67

14 17 Gęsikowski Bartosz Olimpia Pardej BMW e46 5 3:09.87 3:08.45 3:04.71 3:04.22 3:05.27 15:32.52 1:39.98

15 27 Olenderczyk Waldemar Maciej Zielke Renault Clio Sport 4 3:03.27 3:02.80 3:02.81 3:20.13 3:04.49 15:33.50 10.00 1:40.96

16 21 Bodnar Bartek BMW e36 5 3:10.21 3:04.41 3:06.87 3:14.99 3:04.79 15:41.27 10.00 1:48.73

17 52 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:13.00 3:07.24 3:01.75 3:05.78 3:14.46 15:42.23 5.00 1:49.69

18 25 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta 5 3:08.83 3:08.38 3:06.27 3:09.82 3:10.00 15:43.30 1:50.76

19 61 Jakubiak Grzegorz Kamila Kałmuczak Honda 3 3:12.42 3:08.16 3:08.21 3:08.58 3:06.28 15:43.65 1:51.11

20 67 Szwargot Sławomir Norbert Pietrzak Honda Civic 3 3:15.37 3:09.39 3:05.20 3:10.52 3:04.89 15:45.37 5.00 1:52.83

21 18 Brandyk Maciej Rafał Jackowiak BMW E30 5 3:14.12 3:12.67 3:09.46 3:05.13 3:07.15 15:48.53 1:55.99

22 36 Szymkowiak Daniel Renault Clio RS 4 3:11.22 3:09.54 3:07.45 3:10.65 3:10.05 15:48.91 1:56.37

23 59 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:11.48 3:08.59 3:06.44 3:14.53 3:09.27 15:50.31 1:57.77

24 64 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:11.48 3:09.08 3:09.94 3:10.91 3:10.22 15:51.63 1:59.09

25 34 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is 4 3:08.16 3:12.10 3:07.74 3:16.26 3:08.11 15:52.37 1:59.83

26 66 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:13.64 3:12.70 3:09.77 3:11.68 3:09.42 15:57.21 2:04.67

27 30 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 318is 4 3:09.62 3:19.78 3:08.53 3:13.21 3:08.92 16:00.06 2:07.52

28 9 Maciej Krystkowiak Subaru Impreza 6 3:16.22 3:14.02 3:10.60 3:09.70 3:10.28 16:00.82 2:08.28

29 23 Lenkowski Sebastian Tomasz Taciak Renault Megane 5 3:16.66 3:13.31 3:08.51 3:12.02 3:10.83 16:01.33 2:08.79

30 29 Kny Adam Honda ep3 4 3:07.74 3:05.62 3:05.10 3:25.51 3:21.31 16:05.28 10.00 2:12.74

31 6 Spławski Sławomir Michał Baranowski Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.85 3:12.53 3:14.16 3:12.94 3:10.10 16:05.58 2:13.04
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32 42 Łuszczewski Tomek Marta Wiśniewska Renault Clio Sport 4 3:13.66 3:12.52 3:11.98 3:16.64 3:13.67 16:08.47 2:15.93

33 71 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento 2 3:14.78 3:13.88 3:12.05 3:16.38 3:12.80 16:09.89 2:17.35

34 39 Pająk Filip mateusz matecki e36 318is 4 3:16.80 3:14.18 3:16.46 3:14.21 3:10.97 16:12.62 2:20.08

35 22 Kiełbasa Paweł Bmw 323ti 5 3:12.81 3:13.00 3:11.26 3:25.73 3:11.90 16:14.70 2:22.16

36 74 Nowicki Darek TOMASZ MAGDZIARZ KIA PICANTO 2 3:17.87 3:20.53 3:12.79 3:15.15 3:14.47 16:20.81 2:28.27

37 41 Figas Filip Max Figas Ford fiesta 4 3:17.87 3:15.53 3:13.04 3:17.67 3:19.77 16:23.88 5.00 2:31.34

38 51 Dobrucki Leszek brak Bmw e36 4 3:19.58 3:21.54 3:13.76 3:17.55 3:11.90 16:24.33 2:31.79

39 81 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 2 3:21.11 3:15.68 3:14.94 3:17.23 3:17.19 16:26.15 2:33.61

40 82 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 2 3:22.93 3:19.64 3:15.83 3:17.78 3:14.79 16:30.97 2:38.43

41 72 Dembiński Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:20.86 3:15.00 3:15.14 3:25.11 3:16.79 16:32.90 2:40.36

42 100 Pytlak Przemysław Aleksander Olejniczak Kia Picanto 2 3:18.92 3:18.49 3:18.29 3:23.74 3:14.91 16:34.35 2:41.81

43 73 Nowicki Arkadiusz Kia Picanto 2 3:25.63 3:20.14 3:14.96 3:19.02 3:15.99 16:35.74 2:43.20

44 38 Kęsy Kamil Kinga Lis Corsa 2.0 4 3:31.95 3:18.04 3:15.36 3:17.69 3:15.74 16:38.78 10.00 2:46.24

45 65 Madajczak Marcin Daniel Flis Renault Twingo RS 3 3:27.59 3:19.06 3:24.98 3:15.95 3:12.60 16:40.18 2:47.64

46 47 Molicki Iwo BMW 318is 4 3:28.07 3:16.76 3:27.60 3:17.52 3:13.63 16:43.58 2:51.04

47 40 Paetzold Kuba Paweł Horanin Bmw 318i 4 3:23.94 3:23.55 3:21.16 3:23.22 3:20.28 16:52.15 2:59.61

48 75 Wojciechowski Tomasz Paweł Szendzina Fiat Seicento Green 2 3:24.24 3:28.53 3:22.08 3:21.64 3:20.68 16:57.17 3:04.63

49 99 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:22.98 3:20.85 3:21.77 3:26.74 3:26.98 16:59.32 3:06.78

50 57 Molicki Dominik BMW 318is 4 3:33.21 3:29.22 3:16.24 3:31.49 3:23.85 17:14.01 3:21.47

51 80 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:29.33 3:24.42 3:22.34 3:32.22 3:27.45 17:15.76 3:23.22

52 44 Ciurzyński Michał BMW e30 4 3:29.68 3:25.64 3:28.27 3:26.46 3:25.82 17:15.87 3:23.33

53 12 Kryński Michał Marek Kryński BMW E30 325ix 6 3:36.97 3:33.82 3:21.93 3:22.38 3:22.59 17:17.69 3:25.15

54 97 Scheffs Bartosz Patryk Konik Kia Picanto 1 3:28.32 3:27.66 3:25.99 3:29.75 3:26.87 17:18.59 3:26.05

55 92 Magdziarz Tomasz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:24.86 3:24.77 3:29.77 3:35.87 3:23.45 17:18.72 10.00 3:26.18

56 76 Kuster - Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 2 3:27.11 3:23.48 3:20.83 3:49.67 3:23.45 17:24.54 20.00 3:32.00

57 88 Schedler Tomasz Sebastian Miedziak Fiat UNO 2 3:29.20 3:24.89 3:35.19 3:32.41 3:26.82 17:28.51 3:35.97

58 91 Hankiewicz Maciej Fiat seicento 2 3:33.07 3:25.24 3:23.48 3:33.17 3:34.31 17:29.27 3:36.73

59 95 Rzepecki Adam Kia Picanto 1 3:29.88 3:33.57 3:29.22 3:31.01 3:27.58 17:31.26 3:38.72

60 56 Płoszaj Marcin Łukasz Burzyński E36 318i 115KM 4 3:31.52 3:33.41 3:28.02 3:32.20 3:26.81 17:31.96 3:39.42

61 89 Piątek Wojciech Karol Mączyński Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:36.05 3:32.16 3:26.74 3:30.58 3:27.67 17:33.20 3:40.66

62 79 Piątek Adam Alicja Brońska Fiat CC 2 3:36.28 3:32.66 3:28.33 3:28.89 3:27.07 17:33.23 3:40.69

63 70 Król Mateusz Opel Corsa A 3 3:31.81 3:35.54 3:26.96 3:32.01 3:27.33 17:33.65 3:41.11

64 93 Wojciechowski Wojtek Kia Picanto 1 3:34.99 3:30.57 3:31.04 3:31.09 3:29.62 17:37.31 3:44.77

65 94 Rzepecki Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:36.79 3:31.83 3:28.90 3:30.07 3:30.91 17:38.50 3:45.96
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66 68 Szkiela Paweł Adam Kruszakin BMW 316 3 3:33.80 3:32.61 3:37.88 3:28.94 3:26.78 17:40.01 15.00 3:47.47

67 78 Sosnowski Michał Tomasz Schedler Fiat UNO 2 3:39.65 3:37.84 3:35.06 3:40.10 3:31.51 18:04.16 4:11.62

68 53 Przepióra Piotr Bmw 320i 4 3:35.39 3:42.50 3:30.94 3:40.00 3:36.24 18:05.07 4:12.53

69 45 Puchalski Józef Wojciech Puchalski BMW E36 318is 4 3:49.35 3:32.23 3:25.53 3:31.30 3:50.49 18:08.90 4:16.36

70 83 Banaszyński Cezary Agnieszka Chudzińska Nissan Micra 2 3:47.16 3:35.47 3:35.33 3:37.59 3:35.34 18:10.89 4:18.35

71 35 Kryński Marek Michał Kryński BMW E30 325ix 6 3:44.42 3:53.84 3:33.28 3:32.81 3:34.75 18:19.10 4:26.56

72 58 Nowak Damian Maks Storach BMW 320i 4 3:39.03 3:41.91 3:47.68 3:46.62 3:28.01 18:23.25 4:30.71

73 54 Malicka Ania Wojciech Puchalski BMW E36 318is 4 3:41.35 3:39.50 3:35.80 3:53.62 3:35.23 18:25.50 4:32.96

74 98 Wierzbicki Nikodem Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:40.78 3:37.71 3:52.15 3:40.37 3:39.73 18:30.74 10.00 4:38.20

75 55 Daniel Piotr Adam Komorowski BMW 318is E36 4 4:02.09 3:52.89 4:00.74 3:46.60 3:40.04 19:22.36 10.00 5:29.82

76 84 Barański Szymon Hubert Barański Fiat seicento 2 3:57.86 3:55.87 3:50.63 3:51.60 3:48.93 19:24.89 5:32.35

77 49 Wiśniewska Marta Tomek Łuszczewski Renault Clio Sport 4 4:00.96 3:56.03 3:50.84 3:52.14 3:46.96 19:26.93 5.00 5:34.39

78 90 Krzymicka Justyna Adam Nowicki VW Polo 2 4:05.67 4:02.33 4:10.47 4:05.55 4:08.70 20:32.72 6:40.18

  Klasa 1  

1 99 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:22.98 3:20.85 3:21.77 3:26.74 3:26.98 16:59.32

2 97 Scheffs Bartosz Patryk Konik Kia Picanto 1 3:28.32 3:27.66 3:25.99 3:29.75 3:26.87 17:18.59 19.27

3 92 Magdziarz Tomasz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:24.86 3:24.77 3:29.77 3:35.87 3:23.45 17:18.72 10.00 19.40

4 95 Rzepecki Adam Kia Picanto 1 3:29.88 3:33.57 3:29.22 3:31.01 3:27.58 17:31.26 31.94

5 93 Wojciechowski Wojtek Kia Picanto 1 3:34.99 3:30.57 3:31.04 3:31.09 3:29.62 17:37.31 37.99

6 94 Rzepecki Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:36.79 3:31.83 3:28.90 3:30.07 3:30.91 17:38.50 39.18

7 98 Wierzbicki Nikodem Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:40.78 3:37.71 3:52.15 3:40.37 3:39.73 18:30.74 10.00 1:31.42

  Klasa 2  

1 71 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento 2 3:14.78 3:13.88 3:12.05 3:16.38 3:12.80 16:09.89

2 74 Nowicki Darek TOMASZ MAGDZIARZ KIA PICANTO 2 3:17.87 3:20.53 3:12.79 3:15.15 3:14.47 16:20.81 10.92

3 81 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 2 3:21.11 3:15.68 3:14.94 3:17.23 3:17.19 16:26.15 16.26

4 82 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 2 3:22.93 3:19.64 3:15.83 3:17.78 3:14.79 16:30.97 21.08

5 72 Dembiński Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:20.86 3:15.00 3:15.14 3:25.11 3:16.79 16:32.90 23.01



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES 2016 / Tor "Poznań"

II Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

20.02.2016  /  Poznań 20.02.2016 do 14:52  /  Strona 4/6

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

6 100 Pytlak Przemysław Aleksander Olejniczak Kia Picanto 2 3:18.92 3:18.49 3:18.29 3:23.74 3:14.91 16:34.35 24.46

7 73 Nowicki Arkadiusz Kia Picanto 2 3:25.63 3:20.14 3:14.96 3:19.02 3:15.99 16:35.74 25.85

8 75 Wojciechowski Tomasz Paweł Szendzina Fiat Seicento Green 2 3:24.24 3:28.53 3:22.08 3:21.64 3:20.68 16:57.17 47.28

9 80 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:29.33 3:24.42 3:22.34 3:32.22 3:27.45 17:15.76 1:05.87

10 76 Kuster - Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 2 3:27.11 3:23.48 3:20.83 3:49.67 3:23.45 17:24.54 20.00 1:14.65

11 88 Schedler Tomasz Sebastian Miedziak Fiat UNO 2 3:29.20 3:24.89 3:35.19 3:32.41 3:26.82 17:28.51 1:18.62

12 91 Hankiewicz Maciej Fiat seicento 2 3:33.07 3:25.24 3:23.48 3:33.17 3:34.31 17:29.27 1:19.38

13 89 Piątek Wojciech Karol Mączyński Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:36.05 3:32.16 3:26.74 3:30.58 3:27.67 17:33.20 1:23.31

14 79 Piątek Adam Alicja Brońska Fiat CC 2 3:36.28 3:32.66 3:28.33 3:28.89 3:27.07 17:33.23 1:23.34

15 78 Sosnowski Michał Tomasz Schedler Fiat UNO 2 3:39.65 3:37.84 3:35.06 3:40.10 3:31.51 18:04.16 1:54.27

16 83 Banaszyński Cezary Agnieszka Chudzińska Nissan Micra 2 3:47.16 3:35.47 3:35.33 3:37.59 3:35.34 18:10.89 2:01.00

17 84 Barański Szymon Hubert Barański Fiat seicento 2 3:57.86 3:55.87 3:50.63 3:51.60 3:48.93 19:24.89 3:15.00

18 90 Krzymicka Justyna Adam Nowicki VW Polo 2 4:05.67 4:02.33 4:10.47 4:05.55 4:08.70 20:32.72 4:22.83

  Klasa 3  

1 63 Kolasiński Marcin Kolasinska Urszula Honda CRX 3 3:03.69 3:02.83 2:59.06 3:01.57 3:02.76 15:09.91

2 60 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:05.79 3:01.04 2:58.99 3:04.31 3:02.37 15:12.50 2.59

3 61 Jakubiak Grzegorz Kamila Kałmuczak Honda 3 3:12.42 3:08.16 3:08.21 3:08.58 3:06.28 15:43.65 33.74

4 67 Szwargot Sławomir Norbert Pietrzak Honda Civic 3 3:15.37 3:09.39 3:05.20 3:10.52 3:04.89 15:45.37 5.00 35.46

5 59 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:11.48 3:08.59 3:06.44 3:14.53 3:09.27 15:50.31 40.40

6 64 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:11.48 3:09.08 3:09.94 3:10.91 3:10.22 15:51.63 41.72

7 66 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:13.64 3:12.70 3:09.77 3:11.68 3:09.42 15:57.21 47.30

8 65 Madajczak Marcin Daniel Flis Renault Twingo RS 3 3:27.59 3:19.06 3:24.98 3:15.95 3:12.60 16:40.18 1:30.27

9 70 Król Mateusz Opel Corsa A 3 3:31.81 3:35.54 3:26.96 3:32.01 3:27.33 17:33.65 2:23.74

10 68 Szkiela Paweł Adam Kruszakin BMW 316 3 3:33.80 3:32.61 3:37.88 3:28.94 3:26.78 17:40.01 15.00 2:30.10

  Klasa 4  

1 26 Smorawiński Wojciech bmw e30 318is 4 3:10.03 3:01.31 2:58.55 3:03.01 3:00.75 15:13.65

2 28 Muszak Marek Anna Grochowalska BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:04.86 3:07.31 3:04.10 3:03.82 3:03.13 15:23.22 9.57
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3 32 Kolasiński Michał Honda Civic EP3 4 3:06.03 3:05.16 3:03.26 3:05.84 3:05.48 15:25.77 12.12

4 27 Olenderczyk Waldemar Maciej Zielke Renault Clio Sport 4 3:03.27 3:02.80 3:02.81 3:20.13 3:04.49 15:33.50 10.00 19.85

5 52 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:13.00 3:07.24 3:01.75 3:05.78 3:14.46 15:42.23 5.00 28.58

6 36 Szymkowiak Daniel Renault Clio RS 4 3:11.22 3:09.54 3:07.45 3:10.65 3:10.05 15:48.91 35.26

7 34 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is 4 3:08.16 3:12.10 3:07.74 3:16.26 3:08.11 15:52.37 38.72

8 30 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 318is 4 3:09.62 3:19.78 3:08.53 3:13.21 3:08.92 16:00.06 46.41

9 29 Kny Adam Honda ep3 4 3:07.74 3:05.62 3:05.10 3:25.51 3:21.31 16:05.28 10.00 51.63

10 42 Łuszczewski Tomek Marta Wiśniewska Renault Clio Sport 4 3:13.66 3:12.52 3:11.98 3:16.64 3:13.67 16:08.47 54.82

11 39 Pająk Filip mateusz matecki e36 318is 4 3:16.80 3:14.18 3:16.46 3:14.21 3:10.97 16:12.62 58.97

12 41 Figas Filip Max Figas Ford fiesta 4 3:17.87 3:15.53 3:13.04 3:17.67 3:19.77 16:23.88 5.00 1:10.23

13 51 Dobrucki Leszek brak Bmw e36 4 3:19.58 3:21.54 3:13.76 3:17.55 3:11.90 16:24.33 1:10.68

14 38 Kęsy Kamil Kinga Lis Corsa 2.0 4 3:31.95 3:18.04 3:15.36 3:17.69 3:15.74 16:38.78 10.00 1:25.13

15 47 Molicki Iwo BMW 318is 4 3:28.07 3:16.76 3:27.60 3:17.52 3:13.63 16:43.58 1:29.93

16 40 Paetzold Kuba Paweł Horanin Bmw 318i 4 3:23.94 3:23.55 3:21.16 3:23.22 3:20.28 16:52.15 1:38.50

17 57 Molicki Dominik BMW 318is 4 3:33.21 3:29.22 3:16.24 3:31.49 3:23.85 17:14.01 2:00.36

18 44 Ciurzyński Michał BMW e30 4 3:29.68 3:25.64 3:28.27 3:26.46 3:25.82 17:15.87 2:02.22

19 56 Płoszaj Marcin Łukasz Burzyński E36 318i 115KM 4 3:31.52 3:33.41 3:28.02 3:32.20 3:26.81 17:31.96 2:18.31

20 53 Przepióra Piotr Bmw 320i 4 3:35.39 3:42.50 3:30.94 3:40.00 3:36.24 18:05.07 2:51.42

21 45 Puchalski Józef Wojciech Puchalski BMW E36 318is 4 3:49.35 3:32.23 3:25.53 3:31.30 3:50.49 18:08.90 2:55.25

22 58 Nowak Damian Maks Storach BMW 320i 4 3:39.03 3:41.91 3:47.68 3:46.62 3:28.01 18:23.25 3:09.60

23 54 Malicka Ania Wojciech Puchalski BMW E36 318is 4 3:41.35 3:39.50 3:35.80 3:53.62 3:35.23 18:25.50 3:11.85

24 55 Daniel Piotr Adam Komorowski BMW 318is E36 4 4:02.09 3:52.89 4:00.74 3:46.60 3:40.04 19:22.36 10.00 4:08.71

25 49 Wiśniewska Marta Tomek Łuszczewski Renault Clio Sport 4 4:00.96 3:56.03 3:50.84 3:52.14 3:46.96 19:26.93 5.00 4:13.28

  Klasa 5  

1 13 Kasprzak Tomasz Mikołaj Cichocki BMW M3 E46 5 2:54.31 2:56.55 2:56.63 2:54.31 3:01.31 14:43.11

2 24 Ratajczak Krzysztof Renault Megane RS 5 2:59.89 2:58.10 2:59.24 3:04.29 2:57.97 14:59.49 16.38

3 14 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer BMW M3.0 5 3:04.91 3:00.74 3:05.09 3:02.78 3:01.22 15:14.74 31.63

4 16 Tomaszewski Marek Piotr Wawrzyniak Alfa 156 5 3:08.06 3:06.58 3:08.96 3:01.83 3:03.78 15:29.21 46.10

5 17 Gęsikowski Bartosz Olimpia Pardej BMW e46 5 3:09.87 3:08.45 3:04.71 3:04.22 3:05.27 15:32.52 49.41

6 21 Bodnar Bartek BMW e36 5 3:10.21 3:04.41 3:06.87 3:14.99 3:04.79 15:41.27 10.00 58.16
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

7 25 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta 5 3:08.83 3:08.38 3:06.27 3:09.82 3:10.00 15:43.30 1:00.19

8 18 Brandyk Maciej Rafał Jackowiak BMW E30 5 3:14.12 3:12.67 3:09.46 3:05.13 3:07.15 15:48.53 1:05.42

9 23 Lenkowski Sebastian Tomasz Taciak Renault Megane 5 3:16.66 3:13.31 3:08.51 3:12.02 3:10.83 16:01.33 1:18.22

10 22 Kiełbasa Paweł Bmw 323ti 5 3:12.81 3:13.00 3:11.26 3:25.73 3:11.90 16:14.70 1:31.59

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Evo IX 6 2:44.50 2:41.67 2:41.76 2:57.13 2:47.48 13:52.54 5.00

2 3 Rudzki - Herbi Piotr Krzysztof Stryjek Mitsubishi Lancer evo 9 6 2:51.46 2:49.23 2:50.57 2:48.64 2:51.47 14:11.37 18.83

3 10 Wiltowski Jerzy Mitsubishi Evo X 6 2:52.40 2:52.66 2:50.85 2:56.39 2:53.57 14:25.87 33.33

4 8 Sikora Łukasz STI 6 3:03.80 3:00.86 2:59.77 2:58.12 2:59.31 15:01.86 1:09.32

5 9 Maciej Krystkowiak Subaru Impreza 6 3:16.22 3:14.02 3:10.60 3:09.70 3:10.28 16:00.82 2:08.28

6 6 Spławski Sławomir Michał Baranowski Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.85 3:12.53 3:14.16 3:12.94 3:10.10 16:05.58 2:13.04

7 12 Kryński Michał Marek Kryński BMW E30 325ix 6 3:36.97 3:33.82 3:21.93 3:22.38 3:22.59 17:17.69 3:25.15

8 35 Kryński Marek Michał Kryński BMW E30 325ix 6 3:44.42 3:53.84 3:33.28 3:32.81 3:34.75 18:19.10 4:26.56


